Flat grate in LM-6
aluminium
75mm
Optional concrete
surround (by others)
Specification codes:
T3150/100FE (Aluminium grate, galvanised CI body, 100mm outlet)
T3150FE (Aluminium grate, galvanised CI body, 150mm outlet)
SPS 100 & 150mm Truflo Special
Downpipe Discharge Drain
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
HD stainless steel
fixing screws (x2)
40mm
100mm PVC
spigot
adapter
110mm Ø
Downpipe
(by others)
N.B
Grate recessed 16mm inside body
150mm PVC
spigot
adapter
9.08
Suggested application:
Rainwater inlet to be
installed beneath the
downpipes.
S P S
Typical Application
250mmØ Body made
from hot-dipped
galvanised cast iron
Metabronze Industries Ltd.
Office: 09 441 3824  Email: sales@metabronze.co.nz  Website: metabronze.co.nz